


Fntrees & Starters

Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

Garlic Bread $7.00
Herb & Cheese Bread $8.00
Wedges

Sweet & Sour — Served with sour cream and $9.00

sweet chilli sauce

Deluxe — Topped with bacon strips, melted $11.00
cheese and sour cream
Chef’s Soup of the Day $7.00
Please see menu board for our Chef’s Soup of
the Day
Beer Battered Chips $7.00
Self Serve Salad Bar $9.50

Help yourself to a selection of freshly prepared
mixed salads with your choice of dressing

1/2 Doz Dozen
Freshly Shucked Coffin Bay Oysters (Australian)

Natural — Served on rock salt with lemon & $15.50 9$29.50
cocktail sauce GF

Cas Club Kilpatrick — Served with bacon, $16.50 $31.50
Kilpatrick sauce and grilled to perfection GF

Thai — Natural served on rock salt with $16.00 $30.50
ginger, lime & soy GF

GF— QGluten Free

GFO—Qluten Free Option available on request

Present your Senior’s Card for a
10% discount on all meals
excluding starters and desserts
(one meal per Senior’s Card)



Seafood Wok Pot (Imported & Australian)

Prawns, calamari, scallops, mussels and
barramundi with stir fried vegetables served
over hokkien noodles, topped with oyster
sauce

Australian Barramundi (Australian) GFO

Wild caught NT/Queensland barramundi
cooked in rich butter served with creamy
mash or beer battered chips

Spicy Salt & Pepper Spiral Squid (Imported)

Salt and pepper calamari served with lime
and ginger hollandaise sauce and beer
battered chips

Cas Club Fisherman’s Basket (Imported &
Australian)

Crumbed prawns, battered prawns, salt &

pepper squid, battered fish and oysters
Kilpatrick served with beer battered chips

Creamy QGarlic Prawns (Australian) GF

Prawns simmered in creamy garlic sauce
served with steamed Jasmine rice

Cas Club Seafood Combo (Imported &
Australian) GF

Australian Barramundi topped with a medley
of prawns, calamari, scallops and mussels

cooked in a creamy garlic sauce served with
Jasmine rice

Grilled Atlantic Salmon (Imported) GF

Served on rocket, parmesan, apple, pear and
pine nut salad drizzled with lemon, olive oil
and tomato salsa

Beer Battered Flathead (Imported)
Served with beer battered chips

Please see our Menu Board for our Chef’s Specials.

Sides
Side Salad Bar

Side of Fresh Vegetables

Sml

$16.50

$13.00

$15.00

$11.00

Reg

$28.00

$29.00

$17.50

$25.00

$23.50

$33.50

$28.50

$16.50

$4.00

$4.00



Sml

Chicken Kiev

Crumbed chicken breast filled with garlic
butter fried to a crisp golden brown served
with beer battered chips or mashed potato

Vegetarian Eastern Curry with Fried Tofu $13.50

Green beans, chick peas, roasted pumpkin,
sweet potato and carrots simmered in an
Asian curry sauce topped with fried tofu
served on Jasmine rice

Cas Club Caesar Salad GFO

Crunchy cos lettuce with bacon, boiled edg,
garlic croutons, anchovies and shredded
parmesan tossed with our homemade Caesar
dressing

With Chicken GFO
With Salt & Pepper Squid (Imported) GFO
With Smoked Salmon (Imported) GFO

Bourbon & Coke Pork Ribs (450gr) GF

Tender pork ribs marinated in Coke and
bourbon barbeque sauce served with our
beer battered chips or creamy mashed
potato

Oven Baked Lamb Loin

With Pesto and asparagus wrapped in Filo
Pastry served with Mediterranean Cous Cous
and coriander lime yogurt

Roast of the Day GF $15.00

From the specials board, served with gravy,
roasted potato, pumpkin and seasonal
vegetables

Baked Marinated Pork Belly GF

Pork belly marinated in paw paw, pineapple,
chilli and tamarind served on a bed of house
mashed potato with a balsamic and red
currant sauce

Lamb Shanks GF $22.00

Slow braised shanks cooked with carrots and
red wine in a rich tomato and beef jus served
with creamy mashed potatoes

Sides
Side Salad Bar
Side of Fresh Vegetables

Extra Creamy House Mashed Potato GF

Reg

$24.50

$22.00

$15.00

$18.00
$18.00
$19.50

$29.50

$28.50

$18.50

$28.50

$33.00

$4.00
$4.00

$2.00



Main Meals

Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

Deluxe Steak Sandwich with the Lot

Grilled scotch fillet steak with bacon, tomato,
beetroot, pineapple, fried egg, lettuce, glazed
onions and melted cheese on toasted thick
white bread served with beer battered chips
and tomato sauce

Chef’s Gourmet Pork Sausage

Served with peas, creamy mash and glazed
onions topped with gravy

Creamy Spaghetti Carbonara

Shredded bacon, garlic, spring onion and egg
pasta tossed in a light cream sauce

With Chicken
With Prawns

Sml

$11.00

Reg

$19.50

$19.50

$20.00

$22.50
$24.50

Schnitzel Bar

Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

All meals from the Schnitzel Bar served with thick cut beer
battered chips or creamy house mashed potato

Chicken Schnitzel

Tender chicken schnitzel served with beer
battered chips and gravy

Chicken Parmi Classic

Tender chicken schnitzel topped with Napoli
sauce, ham and cheese

Queensland Tropical Chicken Schnitzel

Tender chicken schnitzel topped with
pineapple, bacon and cheese

Mexican Chicken Schnitzel

Tender chicken schnitzel topped with a
jalapeno and a spicy tomato and bean sauce
smothered in melted mozzarella cheese

Reefed Chicken Schnitzel

Tender chicken schnitzel topped with Salt &
Pepper Squid (Imported) and a generous
amount of hollandaise sauce

Sides
Side Salad Bar
Side of Fresh Vegetables
Extra Creamy House Mashed Potato GF

Extra Gravy

Sml

$11.00

$14.50

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

Reg
$17.50

$19.90

$21.00

$21.00

$23.00

$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

$2.00



Wood Flame
Char Grill

Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

All meals from the wood flame char grill are served with beer
battered chips or creamy house mash with your choice of sauces:

Mushroom Sauce Dianne Sauce
Green Peppercorn Sauce Creamy Garlic Sauce
Gravy Hollandaise Sauce

MSA Premium Scotch Fillet (350gm) GF $34.00

Beautiful tender cut from grass fed yearling beef.
Renowned for superior eating and cooked on a bed of
flaming hardwood. Best served rare to medium

Great Northern Lager Pepper Jack Cab Sav
MSA Grass Fed Premium T Bone (400gm) GF $32.50

Quality grass fed beef, this choice cut is full of wood
flamed barbeque flavour and best served rare to

medium
Carlton Dry Blossom Hill Shiraz
MSA Premium Sirloin (350 gm) GF $32.00

This firm cut of choice MSA beef is very popular.
Seared on our wood flamed char grill for maximum
flavour. Best served rare to medium

Matilda Bay Lazy Yak Jacob’s Creek Shiraz Cab
Black Angus Slow & Tender Scotch Fillet (300 gm) GF $33.00

This choice cut of Scotch Fillet goes through the extra
process of being slow cooked for that extra
tenderness.

Served medium to well done only
Carlton Draught Wyndham Bin 999

Wood Flamed Black Angus Scotch 1kg Share Plate GF $105.00

Serves 2 to 4 people. Rubbed with our secret spices,
sealed on our wood flamed char grill, slow cooked for
that extra “melt in your mouth” experience, basted
with chimichurri then grilled. Served sliced with a large
bowl of our beer battered chips and three sauces of
your choice.

Served medium to well done only
Carlton Draught Wyndham Bin 999

Grilled Pork Cutlet (420gm) GF $29.50

Char grilled pork cutlet topped with anise and brandy
apple slices served with crackle sticks

Bulmer’s Draught Cider TA_KU Sauvignon Blanc
Char Grilled Spatchcock GFO $27.00

Butterflied Spatchcock served on a bed of Moroccan
spiced vegetables and topped with a caraway sour
cream chive sauce

Mercury Draught Cider Devil’s Lair Chardonnay
Recommended beer and wine
Sides
Creamy Garlic Prawns (Australian) GF $6.00
Fried Egg (1) $2.00
Side Salad Bar $4.00
Side of Fresh Vegetables $4.00
Extra Creamy House Mashed Potato GF $2.00

Extra Sauce $2.00



Kid's Menu

Free Kid’s ice cream or Jelly Cup for 10 years & under

Battered Fish (Imported)

served with battered chips
Ham & Cheese Macaroni

Chicken Breast Nuggets
Served with battered chips

Grilled Pork Sausage

Served with peas, mash and gravy

Mini Minute Steak

served with mash, vegetables and gravy

Mini Ham & Pineapple Pizza
Served with battered chips

Marinated Chicken Wing Things
Served with battered chips

Kids Ice Cream Cup or Jelly Cup

$9.00

$9.00
$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$2.00

SPECIALS FOR KIDS

6pm-9pm

MEAL PRUCHASED

For kids aged 10 years &under

HALF PRICE KIDS MEALS
Monday to Saturday after 6pm

RECEIVE 50% OFF KIDS MEALS WITH EACH REGULAR

Ice cream and Jelly Cup included with this offer

PURCHASED ON SUNDAYS AFTER 6PM

Far kids aged 10 years &under

KIDS EAT FREE SUNDAYS

KIDS EAT FREE WITH EVERY REGULAR MEAL

Ice cream and Jelly Cup included with this offer




Sml Reg
Pizzarealla $13.00

Napolitano sauce, ham, spring onions,
parmesan cheese and melted mozzarella on a

pita bread

Garlic Bread $7.00
Herb & Cheese Bread $8.00
Bacon and Egg Brekky GFO $15.50
Bacon and 2 fried eggs served with toasted

thick bread

Wedges

Sweet & Sour — served with sour cream and $9.00

sweet chilli sauce

Deluxe — Topped with bacon strips, melted $11.00
cheese and sour cream

Chef’s Soup of the Day $7.00
Please see specials board for today’s soup

Beer Battered Chips $7.00

Ham, Tomato & Cheese Toastie $12.50

Served with our beer battered chips

Cas Burger served on a Damper Roll $16.50

Grilled hamburger with bacon, fried eqg,
tomato, lettuce, cheese and BBQ sauce served
with beer battered chips

Deluxe Steak Sandwich with the Lot $19.50

Grilled scotch fillet steak with bacon, tomato,
beetroot, pineapple, fried edg, lettuce, glazed
onions and melted cheese on toasted thick
white bread served with beer battered chips
and tomato sauce

Hot Roast Turkish Roll of the Day $13.00

Succulent roast in a toasted Turkish roll,

drizzled with gravy served with beer battered

chips

Beer Battered Flathead (Imported) $11.00 $16.50

Served with beer battered chips

Chicken & Bacon Wrap $14.50

Tender chicken and crisp bacon wrapped in
pita bread with mayonnaise, cheese, lettuce
and tomato

Smoked Salmon Focaccia (Imported) $19.50

Toasted focaccia with Atlantic smoked salmon,
lettuce, tomato, capers and onion served with a
horseradish sauce and beer battered chips

Spicy Salt & Pepper Spiral Squid (Imported) $13.00 $17.50

Salt & pepper calamari served with lime and
ginger hollandaise sauce and beer battered
chips



