

# Entrées & Starters

### Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

Garlic Bread		\$7.00
Herb & Cheese Bread		\$8.00
Wedges		
<b>Sweet &amp; Sour</b> — Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce		\$9.00
<b>Deluxe</b> — Topped with bacon strips, melted cheese and sour cream		\$11.00
Chef's Soup of the Day		\$7.00
Please see menu board for our Chef's Soup of the Day		
Beer Battered Chips		\$7.00
Self Serve Salad Bar		\$9.50
Help yourself to a selection of freshly prepared mixed salads with your choice of dressing		
	1/2 Doz	Dozen
Freshly Shucked Coffin Bay Oysters (Australian)		
<i>Natural</i> — Served on rock salt with lemon & cocktail sauce <b>GF</b>	\$15.50	\$29.50
Cas Club Kilpatrick — Served with bacon, Kilpatrick sauce and grilled to perfection GF	\$16.50	\$31.50
<i>Thai</i> — Natural served on rock salt with ginger, lime & soy GF	\$16.00	\$30.50

GF— Gluten Free

GFO—Gluten Free Option available on request



Present your Senior's Card for a 10% discount on all meals excluding starters and desserts (one meal per Senior's Card)

# Fish & Seafood

Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

	Smi	Keg
Seafood Wok Pot (Imported & Australian)	\$16.50	\$28.00
Prawns, calamari, scallops, mussels and barramundi with stir fried vegetables served over hokkien noodles, topped with oyster sauce		
Australian Barramundi (Australian) GFO		\$29.00
Wild caught NT/Queensland barramundi cooked in rich butter served with creamy mash or beer battered chips		
Spicy Salt & Pepper Spiral Squid (Imported)	\$13.00	\$17.50
Salt and pepper calamari served with lime and ginger hollandaise sauce and beer battered chips		
Cas Club Fisherman's Basket (Imported & Australian)		\$25.00
Crumbed prawns, battered prawns, salt & pepper squid, battered fish and oysters Kilpatrick served with beer battered chips		
Creamy Garlic Prawns (Australian) GF	\$15.00	\$23.50
Prawns simmered in creamy garlic sauce served with steamed Jasmine rice		
Cas Club Seafood Combo (Imported & Australian) GF		\$33.50
Australian Barramundi topped with a medley of prawns, calamari, scallops and mussels cooked in a creamy garlic sauce served with Jasmine rice		
Grilled Atlantic Salmon (Imported) GF		\$28.50
Served on rocket, parmesan, apple, pear and pine nut salad drizzled with lemon, olive oil and tomato salsa		
Beer Battered Flathead (Imported) Served with beer battered chips	\$11.00	\$16.50

# Chef's Specials

Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

Please see our Menu Board for our Chef's Specials.

#### Sides

Side Salad Bar	\$4.00
Side of Fresh Vegetables	\$4.00



### Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

	Sml	Reg
Chicken Kiev		\$24.50
Crumbed chicken breast filled with garlic butter fried to a crisp golden brown served with beer battered chips or mashed potato		
Vegetarian Eastern Curry with Fried Tofu	\$13.50	\$22.00
Green beans, chick peas, roasted pumpkin, sweet potato and carrots simmered in an Asian curry sauce topped with fried tofu served on Jasmine rice		
Cas Club Caesar Salad GFO		\$15.00
Crunchy cos lettuce with bacon, boiled egg, garlic croutons, anchovies and shredded parmesan tossed with our homemade Caesar dressing		
With Chicken GFO		\$18.00
With Salt & Pepper Squid (Imported) GFO		\$18.00
With Smoked Salmon (Imported) GFO		\$19.50
Bourbon & Coke Pork Ribs (450gr) GF		\$29.50
Tender pork ribs marinated in Coke and bourbon barbeque sauce served with our beer battered chips or creamy mashed potato		
Oven Baked Lamb Loin		\$28.50
With Pesto and asparagus wrapped in Filo Pastry served with Mediterranean Cous Cous and coriander lime yogurt		
Roast of the Day GF	\$15.00	\$18.50
From the specials board, served with gravy, roasted potato, pumpkin and seasonal vegetables		
Baked Marinated Pork Belly GF		\$28.50
Pork belly marinated in paw paw, pineapple, chilli and tamarind served on a bed of house mashed potato with a balsamic and red currant sauce		
Lamb Shanks GF	\$22.00	\$33.00
Slow braised shanks cooked with carrots and red wine in a rich tomato and beef jus served with creamy mashed potatoes		

#### Sides

Side Salad Bar	\$4.00	
Side of Fresh Vegetables	\$4.00	
Extra Creamy House Mashed Potato GF	\$2.00	



Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

	Sml	Reg
Deluxe Steak Sandwich with the Lot		\$19.50
Grilled scotch fillet steak with bacon, tomato, beetroot, pineapple, fried egg, lettuce, glazed onions and melted cheese on toasted thick white bread served with beer battered chips and tomato sauce		
Chef's Gourmet Pork Sausage	\$11.00	\$19.50
Served with peas, creamy mash and glazed onions topped with gravy		
Creamy Spaghetti Carbonara		\$20.00
Shredded bacon, garlic, spring onion and egg pasta tossed in a light cream sauce		
With Chicken		\$22.50
With Prawns		\$24.50

# Schnitzel Bar

Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

All meals from the Schnitzel Bar served with thick cut beer battered chips or creamy house mashed potato

	Sml	Reg
Chicken Schnitzel	\$11.00	\$17.50
Tender chicken schnitzel served with beer battered chips and gravy		
Chicken Parmi Classic  Tender chicken schnitzel topped with Napoli sauce, ham and cheese	\$14.50	\$19.90
Queensland Tropical Chicken Schnitzel	\$15.00	\$21.00
Tender chicken schnitzel topped with pineapple, bacon and cheese		
Mexican Chicken Schnitzel	\$15.00	\$21.00
Tender chicken schnitzel topped with a jalapeno and a spicy tomato and bean sauce smothered in melted mozzarella cheese		
Reefed Chicken Schnitzel	\$16.00	\$23.00
Tender chicken schnitzel topped with Salt & Pepper Squid (Imported) and a generous amount of hollandaise sauce		

#### **Sides**

Side Salad Bar	\$4.00
Side of Fresh Vegetables	\$4.00
Extra Creamy House Mashed Potato GF	\$2.00
Extra Gravy	\$2.00

### Available from 12 to 2 pm and 6 to 9 pm

All meals from the wood flame char grill are served with beer battered chips or creamy house mash with your choice of sauces:

**Mushroom Sauce** Green Peppercorn Sauce Gravy

Dianne Sauce Creamy Garlic Sauce Hollandaise Sauce

#### MSA Premium Scotch Fillet (350gm) GF

\$34.00

Beautiful tender cut from grass fed yearling beef. Renowned for superior eating and cooked on a bed of flaming hardwood. Best served rare to medium

Great Northern Lager



#### MSA Grass Fed Premium T Bone (400gm) GF

\$32.50

Quality grass fed beef, this choice cut is full of wood flamed barbeque flavour and best served rare to medium

Carlton Dry



#### MSA Premium Sirloin (350 gm) GF

\$32.00

This firm cut of choice MSA beef is very popular. Seared on our wood flamed char grill for maximum flavour. Best served rare to medium

Matilda Bay Lazy Yak

Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cab

#### Black Angus Slow & Tender Scotch Fillet (300 gm) GF

\$33.00

This choice cut of Scotch Fillet goes through the extra process of being slow cooked for that extra tenderness.

Served medium to well done only

Carlton Draught

🌹 Wyndham Bin 999

#### Wood Flamed Black Angus Scotch 1kg Share Plate GF \$105.00

Serves 2 to 4 people. Rubbed with our secret spices, sealed on our wood flamed char grill, slow cooked for that extra "melt in your mouth" experience, basted with chimichurri then grilled. Served sliced with a large bowl of our beer battered chips and three sauces of your choice.

Served medium to well done only

Carlton Draught

J. Wyndham Bin 999

#### Grilled Pork Cutlet (420gm) GF

\$29.50

Char grilled pork cutlet topped with anise and brandy apple slices served with crackle sticks

Bulmer's Draught Cider 🏅 TA\_KU Sauvignon Blanc

#### Char Grilled Spatchcock GFO

\$27.00

Butterflied Spatchcock served on a bed of Moroccan spiced vegetables and topped with a caraway sour cream chive sauce

Mercury Draught Cider

Devil's Lair Chardonnay

Recommended beer and wine Sides

Creamy Garlic Prawns (Australian) GF	\$6.00
Fried Egg (1)	\$2.00
Side Salad Bar	\$4.00
Side of Fresh Vegetables	\$4.00
Extra Creamy House Mashed Potato GF	\$2.00
Extra Sauce	\$2.00

## Kid's Me

Free Kid's ice cream or Jelly Cup for 10 years & under

Battered Fish (Imported)	\$9.00
served with battered chips	
Ham & Cheese Macaroni	\$9.00
Chicken Breast Nuggets	\$9.00
Served with battered chips	
Grilled Pork Sausage	\$10.00
Served with peas, mash and gravy	
Mini Minute Steak	\$10.00
served with mash, vegetables and gravy	
Mini Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$9.00
Served with battered chips	
Marinated Chicken Wing Things	\$9.00
Served with battered chips	
Kids Ice Cream Cup or Jelly Cup	\$2.00

### SPECIALS FOR KIDS 6pm-9pm

## IALF PRICE KIDS MEAL Monday to Saturday after 6pm

RECEIVE 50% OFF KIDS MEALS WITH EACH REGULAR MEAL PRUCHASED

Ice cream and Jelly Cup included with this offer

For kids aged 10 years & under

## KIDS EAT FREE SUI

KIDS EAT FREE WITH EVERY REGULAR MEAL PURCHASED ON SUNDAYS AFTER 6PM Ice cream and Jelly Cup included with this offer

For kids aged 10 years & under



### Available from 12 to 6 pm

Available from 12 to 6 pm	Sml	Reg
Pizzarealla		\$13.00
Napolitano sauce, ham, spring onions, parmesan cheese and melted mozzarella on a pita bread		
Garlic Bread		\$7.00
Herb & Cheese Bread		\$8.00
Bacon and Egg Brekky GFO		\$15.50
Bacon and 2 fried eggs served with toasted thick bread		
Wedges		
<b>Sweet &amp; Sour</b> — served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce		\$9.00
<b>Deluxe</b> — Topped with bacon strips, melted cheese and sour cream		\$11.00
Chef's Soup of the Day		\$7.00
Please see specials board for today's soup		
Beer Battered Chips		\$7.00
Ham, Tomato & Cheese Toastie		\$12.50
Served with our beer battered chips		
Cas Burger served on a Damper Roll		\$16.50
Grilled hamburger with bacon, fried egg, tomato, lettuce, cheese and BBQ sauce served with beer battered chips		
Deluxe Steak Sandwich with the Lot		\$19.50
Grilled scotch fillet steak with bacon, tomato, beetroot, pineapple, fried egg, lettuce, glazed onions and melted cheese on toasted thick white bread served with beer battered chips and tomato sauce		
Hot Roast Turkish Roll of the Day		\$13.00
Succulent roast in a toasted Turkish roll, drizzled with gravy served with beer battered		
chips  Beer Battered Flathead (Imported)	¢11.00	\$16.50
Served with beer battered chips	Ψ11.00	Ψ10.50
Chicken & Bacon Wrap		\$14.50
Tender chicken and crisp bacon wrapped in pita bread with mayonnaise, cheese, lettuce and tomato		77100
Smoked Salmon Focaccia (Imported)		\$19.50
Toasted focaccia with Atlantic smoked salmon, lettuce, tomato, capers and onion served with a horseradish sauce and beer battered chips		
Spicy Salt & Pepper Spiral Squid (Imported)	\$13.00	\$17.50
Salt & pepper calamari served with lime and ginger hollandaise sauce and beer battered chips		